
8.37 Keith Falkner (baritone) ,"If Musie be the Food of Love,""t Love and I Must" (Henry
Purcell) " :

$42 Elgar and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,
"Nursery Suite" (Elgar)
8.58 .Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
8.26 Poulenc with Straram Or-
chestra,
Concerto Choregraphique forPiano and Eighteen Instruments
(Poulenc)

,8.45 Lily Pons (soprano),"Green" (No. 5 from ‘Ariettes
Oubliees"), ‘"Mandoline"’ (De-bussy), "Song of the Night-
ingales’"’ (Saint-Saens)
98.51 Enrique Fernandez Arbos
and Madrid Symphony Orches-
tra,"Arabian Nights" (Arbos)
40. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN {O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

65. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 ‘After dinner music
8. 0 "Grand City"
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Marco Polo"
8. 0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"
9.46 "The Travelling Trouba-dours"
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

BR pe
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Louis Kentner (Silesia)1.20 "Health in the Home: TheArt of Sneezing"12.wit te Lunch music(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
4
air
0 Children’s session
6 Dance orchestras on the
0
5

5.
5.
6. "Dad and Dave"
6.1 LONDON NEWS and War
Review45 "Billy Bunter"
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 Orchestras and ballads8.0 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 Laugh and the world
laughs with you8.45 "The Dark Horse"
oa Station noticesO Newsreel with Commentary
Organola, presenting Ver-non Geyer

9. Dancing time10. 0 Close down

:AZ DUNEDIN1010 kc. 297m.
6.
Pe goss

Tea time tunes
6.45 The Presbyterian Hour
7.45 In Strauss tempo
8. 0 Sepia Stars8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.35 Kenny Baker
9. 0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling through theclassics
10. QO Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. February 4
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
7.30
Scrim"
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
11.35
12.15
1.30
2. 0
2.15
2.30
(Gra

& 1.15 p.m.

London News
Health talk by "Uncle
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Uncle Jimmy
Love for a Day
Cavalcade of Drama
Big Sister
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)

London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Dearest Mother
The Career of Alice BlairHome _ Service’ sessionn

4.30" Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5.0 ™M olly and her LittleFriends
5.30 Long, Long Ago6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History And All That

|ph
IE +
Lone Ranger Ridesain

Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News

Talbot)
11. 0
12. 0

Flying for FreedomFirst Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of MelodyMen and Motoring (Rod
London News
Close down

WELLINGTON2ZB 1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning refiections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Life’s lighter side

London News

10.30 Cavalcade of drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.25 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
|12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News followed
by the Health and Beauty. ses-sion
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger
7.45 Sacrifice: Elizabeth Fry
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom (lastbroadcast)8.43 Gems from Light Opera9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody10. 0 Overseas library11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Mornin Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter).35
(Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home

_ Service session
ome3. 0 omberg Ramblings3.30 Their Song for You4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancyy
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 In the Mood
7.15 re And All That7.30 The one Ranger RidesAgain!
z Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom .
ae

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary and Lonedon News
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Taik by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion
5. 0 The Children’s session5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAilen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ‘’Olmes and Mrs.Hentwhistle
7.15 History and All That= The Lone Ranger Rides

8.45 Yes-No Jackpote

~I
a43Thrills from Great OperaHeadline News :

Flying for FreedomKlondike
Doctor Mac ;

Highways of melod
Band WaggonLondon News
Supper Interlude for theht Shift
Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.|

1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow
Early evening musicLondon News
Variety
Green MeadowsFirst Light Fraser
Uncle JimmyHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Donald Novis singsDoctor Mac
Highways of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
Close downSLOOPMMANND
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SOOTHING bxeuseme-
Lrefreshing] fov Inner

Cleanliness AnvigoratiNG
Dr.Scholl'$BathSaltsinthefootbathsoothe bevegular ANDREWS]andrelievetired,achingfeec: Theyarealso withirecommended for thebath incasesofrheu- LIVERmatism,sciatica,lumbago,goutOr skin dis- SALTturbances, and forsoftening the water for
shaving;shampaaineandalltoiletpurposes:
The Scholl Mfg: Co. Ltd:, WFeRvESCENWillesden St:, Wellington:

Larde1602
PacKET 2/9 LIVERDScholls LarACKEO02 1/7 ANDREWS SALTBATHSALTS _gatea SCOTT 6 TURNER LTD:, ANDREWS HOUSE, NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE, ENGLAND
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